American Forests Staff List

734 15th Street, N.W., Suite 800, Washington, DC 20005

P.O. Box 2000, Washington, DC 20013

Phone: (202) 737-1944 ·Fax: (202) 737-2457 or (202) 737-2458 · Toll Free: 1-800-368-5748


	N             Name
	Email @amfor.org
	Ext.

	       Shawn Berriman
	sberriman
	218

	Ca   Carolyn Boyd
	cboyd
	200

	Ka   Kate Cantrell                        
	kcantrell
	238

	M    Margo Dawley
	mdawley
	224

	R      Robby Ferguson
	rferguson
	228

	Ge   Gerry  Gray
	ggray
	217

	        Kenneth  Kay
	kkay
	230

	        Michael Lehman
	mlehman
	212

	        Leah Lomax
	llomax
	202

	        Eddie  Mack
	emack
	201

	B     Binesh  Maharjan
	bmaharjan
	211

	KK  Katrina Marland
	kmarland
	cell

	        Sarah McVicar
	smcvicar
	251

	        Seth Menter
	grintern2
	219

	Ca    Greg Meyer
	gmeyer
	222

	        Gary Moll
	gmoll
	220

	        Connie Radoulovitch
	cradoulovitch
	229

	        Lydia  Scaletter
	lscaletter
	214

	        Sheri Shannon
	sshannon
	250

	D     Dan  Smith
	dsmith
	203

	        Amanda Tai
	policyintern
	237

	        JoAnn Williams
	jwilliams
	213



                          







                                                                                                                         

Corporate Development Officer





Rick Crouse


80 Surf View Drive, Unit 521


Palm Coast, FL 32137


Home: (386) 447-9031


Mobile: (410) 299-2820


rcrouse@amfor.org





1375 LaBrant Road


Bigfork, MT 59911


Phone & Fax: (406) 837-5180
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     Famous and Historic Trees


               1-800-320-8733


              Jennifer Rankin


            Cell: (904) 625-7860


   Email: � HYPERLINK "mailto:jrankin@historictrees.org" ��jrankin@historictrees.org�


        � HYPERLINK "mailto:historictrees@amfor.org" ��historictrees@amfor.org�





              Janice Kelly


       Work: (904)378-8808


       � HYPERLINK "mailto:Janice@jaxtrees.com" ��Janice@jaxtrees.com�














Tree Doctor





Pat Sarikelle


The Davey Tree Expert Co.


Ext  326


Pat.sarikelle@davey.com














Field Representatives





Ronald Abraham		Guy Meilleur


5352 Lynx Court		P.O. Box 1287


Westerville, OH 43081		Apex, NC 27502


Phone: (614) 882-8322		Phone: (919) 387-7045


Email: rabraham@amfor.org	Email: guym@bettertreecare.com





Joseph Murray		Zane Smith


One College Lane		1243 Delrose Drive


Weyers Cave, VA 24486	Springfield, OR 97477


Phone: (540) 453-2349		Phone: (541) 726-6963; 554-9505 ©


Email: murrayj@brcc.edu 	Email:zanegreysmith@msn.com





Ellie Wehner			David A. Zeitlin


4400 Country Road 		22830 Quicksilver Drive


123 Round Rock, TX 78664	Dulles, VA 20166


Phone: (512) 239-2358		Phone: (703) 661-8001


Email: pewehner@netzero.net	Email: dzeitlin@thecareoftrees.com





Important Numbers


TAX  ID 53-0196544


Quick Messenger


(240) 223-3600 Acct. #130


Property Management		


(202) 371-1401 –Jones Lang LaSalle


Fax – (202) 289-0059





Concierge			


(202) 783-8576		CFC 10632











